200m jooks

20,88
21,30
21,49
21,72
21,81
21,96
22,04
22,06
22,18
22,18
(10)
22,33
22,37
22,40
22,42
22,49
22,54
22,56
22,58
22,60
22,61
(20)
22,66
22,68
22,68
22,77
22,79
22,81
22,82
22,84
22,86
22,87
(30)
22,88
22,88
22,88
22,88
22,92
22,96
23,12
23,13
23,14
23,15
(40)
23,29
23,29
23,36
23,37
23,38
23,42
23,44
23,44
23,46
23,52
(50)

+0,9
+1,9
+1,1
+1,9
+1,1
-0,2
+0,7
+1,4
-1,7
-1,3

+0,4
+1,9
+1,3
-0,2
-0,2
+0,2
+1,9
-0,2
0,0
+1,4

+0,4
+0,1
-1,7
+1,3
+1,4
+0,4
+1,9
-1,3
+0,2
+0,5

-0,2
+1,9
+1,4
-1,3
+1,9
+0,4
+0,4
-0,2
+0,1
+0,2

+0,1
+0,9
+0,4
+0,8
+0,9
+0,6
+0,1
+1,6
-0,2
+0,6

Marek Niit

Jakob Gorosko
Markus Ellisaar
Timo Tiisma
Norman Ploom
Martin Moldau
Rasmus Rooks
Markus Leemet
Kaspar Mesila
Sten Ander Sepp

Mikk Mihkel Nurges
Eerik Kaljaspolik
Gert Glikmann
Tony N6u

Kaarel Joevali

Carl Alekand

Allar Staskevit§
Rauno Liitmae
Rauno Kinnapuu
Siimon Harm

Sten Utsmiits
Taavi TSernjavski
Anatoli Tsvetkov
Henri Manninen
Janno Veeorg
Jakob Ristimets
Ahto Kree
Spartak Ljasenko
Raiko Pappel
Tauri Tamm

Martin Sisas
Harald Kristjan
Severi J6oras
Kristjan Joosep
Daniil Dudenkov
Lauri Savolainen
Tanel Arm
Anton Velikanov
Ramo Kask

Karl Kevin Klais

Sdren Jooras

Oliver Mesipuu
Harald Suurorg
Ken-Mark Minkovski
Andre Keskdll

Jan Imre Reimo
Janek Oiglane
Andri Hallik

Roland Jaamu

Mait Suursaar

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

09.08.87 KJK Saare
03.10.92 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.92 Tartu U. ASK
30.04.91 SK Altius
03.01.92 Tartu SS Kalev
09.01.98 KJK Vike
22.02.92 Audentese SK
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
23.12.92 Audentese SK
02.01.98 Audentese SK

24.12.92 Tartu U. ASK
31.08.95 Parnu Kalevi KUK
30.07.90 SK Fortis
28.08.98 Audentese SK
08.01.90 Audentese SK
02.05.96 Tartu SS Kalev
09.09.88 KJS Sakala
24.01.94 KJK Saare
18.08.90 KJS Sakala
12.03.95 Audentese SK

20.07.94 Tartu U. ASK
04.03.95 SK Elite Sport
14.11.95 Audentese SK
14.07.92 KJK Vike
22.06.94 Tartu U. ASK
07.07.99 SK Altius
31.05.85 KJS Sakala
23.08.88 SK Raesport
06.04.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.02.96 Audentese SK

11.02.89 Audentese SK
20.11.98 SK Elite Sport
10.04.95 Kuusalu SK
28.06.98 Tartu SS Kalev
03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.02.91 Tartu U. ASK
15.06.94 SK Fortis

31.05.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
23.07.96 Tartu U. ASK

03.08.92 Kuusalu SK
11.05.97 Audentese SK
11.03.99 Audentese SK
13.10.01 SK Fortis
26.03.96 KUK TIPP
18.12.96 SK Leksi 44
25.04.94 Audentese SK
07.05.97 Audentese SK
26.04.92 Nomme KJK
08.05.00 KJK Vike
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Walnut
Viljandi
Tallinn
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Jacksonville
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Grawley
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Rakvere

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn/Hiiu

18.04.15
19.07.15
09.08.15
19.07.15
09.08.15
14.06.15
16.05.15
04.07.15
14.06.15
04.07.15

20.06.15
09.08.15
04.07.15
14.06.15
20.05.15
04.07.15
09.08.15
20.05.15
28.05.15
04.07.15

20.06.15
20.05.15
14.06.15
04.07.15
04.07.15
04.07.15
09.08.15
09.05.15
04.07.15
19.05.15

20.05.15
15.06.15
04.07.15
04.07.15
09.08.15
20.06.15
20.06.15
14.06.15
20.05.15
04.07.15

20.05.15
04.07.15
04.07.15
15.06.15
04.07.15
19.05.15
20.05.15
15.06.15
14.06.15
15.06.15



